rAlcer Proofing for March 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on rAlcer. rAlcer website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 17:50 Hexham [Dear Alix 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 85.46

Each Way 31st 20:15 Kempton [Eltham Palace 25.00 3.00 Win 3 5.70 86.46

Each Way 31st 19:15 Kempton |Closing Show 66.00 2.00 Loss - -2.00 80.76

Single 31st 16:45 Hexham [Kings Cave 10.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 82.76

Single 31st 14:40 Hexham |The Reaping 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 84.76

Race

Each Way 30th 16:52 Ardglass Star 29.00 4.00 Loss U -4.00 85.76
Newcastle

Each Way 30th 16:20 Tumbling Dice 8.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 89.76
Newcastle

Each Way 30th 13:30 \Wor Verge 14.00 2.00 Win 3 2.25 93.76
Newcastle

Each Way 30th 13:00 Famous 90.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 91.51
Newcastle Moment

Each Way 30th 20:10 Must Be An 20.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 93.51
\Wolverhampto [Angel
n

Each Way 30th 17:20 Warwick |Peace River 67.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 96.51

Each Way 28th 17:30 Limerick |Judicial Law 38.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 99.51

Each Way 28th 16:50 Rathbone 13.50 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 102.51
Doncaster

Each Way 28th 16:50 Green Power 30.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 106.51
Doncaster

Each Way 28th 16:50 Green Power 30.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 106.51
Doncaster

Each Way 28th 15:05 Red Force One 67.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 106.51
Doncaster

Each Way 28th 15:05 Red Bond 42.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 108.51
Doncaster

Each Way 28th 14:30 Lexington 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 111.51
Doncaster Knight

Each Way 28th 14:30 Carolus 34.00 3.00 Win 3 8.40 107.51
Doncaster Magnus

Each Way 28th 13:55 Hello Zabeel 16.00 3.00 Win 2 3.00 99.11
Doncaster

Each Way 27th 16:20 Monte Carlo 100.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 96.11
Doncaster Bay

Each Way 27th 15:10 Man Of The 32.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 98.11
Doncaster Night

Single 27th 15:10 Haqgeeqy 5.80 2.00 Win 1 8.64 101.11
Doncaster

Each Way 27th 15:10 Brunch 21.00 4.00 Win 2 5.40 92.47
Doncaster

Each Way 27th 14:35 Mascat 12.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 87.07
Doncaster

Each Way 27th 14:35 Ledham 75.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 91.07
Doncaster

Each Way 27th 14:35 Queen's 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 93.07
Doncaster Sargent

Each Way 27th 16:10 Navan |Talking Tough 32.00 3.00 Win 2 7.80 96.07

Each Way 27th 17:30 Pop Ya Collar 19.00 3.00 Win 4 3.90 88.27
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 26th 17:00 Lingfield |Catapult 24.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 84.37

Each Way 26th 15:15 Newbury [Fearless 16.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 87.37

Fracas
Each Way 26th 16:30 Lingfield [Big Impact 19.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 90.37
Each Way 26th 20:15 Jan Van Hoof 18.50 4.00 NR - 0.00 90.37
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 19:45 Grandma 29.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 90.37
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 18:15 Nibras Again 14.50 4.00 Win 3 3.40 94.37
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 17:10 Edna Tale 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 90.97
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 15:22 Tanrudy 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 93.97
Sedgefield
Each Way 25th 15:07 Gumbo Flyer 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 96.97
Chepstow
Each Way 25th 14:37 Dorado Dollar 16.50 3.00 Loss ] -3.00 99.97
Chepstow
Each Way 25th 14.07 Barbrook Star 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 102.97
Chepstow
Each Way 25th 13:45 Ludlow |Fevertre 14.50 3.00 Loss F -3.00 105.97
Each Way 24th 15:30 Market |Prince Escalus 15.00 4.00 Win 1 33.60 108.97
Rasen
Each Way 24th 14:20 Market |Ballycrystal 16.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 75.37
Rasen
Each Way 24th 17:25 Hereford |Alfoski 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 78.37
Each Way 24th 16:55 Hereford |The Wire Flyer 13.00 2.00 Loss B -2.00 80.37
Each Way 24th 14:45 Hereford |Jacke Is Back 25.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 82.37
Each Way 24th 14:37 Haydock |Glen Vine 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 85.37
Single 24th 14:02 Haydock |Repetitio 9.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 88.37
Each Way 22nd 15:40 Kelso Diakosaint 13.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 89.37
Each Way 22nd 15:33 Barrakhov 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 91.37
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 14:55 Navan |Jovial Jack 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 93.37
Each Way 22nd 14:40 Kelso Fyfin Patsy 51.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 96.37
Single 22nd 14:03 Blueberg 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 99.37
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 13:30 Inclusion 12.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 100.37
Southwell
E/W Double 21st 2.00 Loss -2.00 103.37
17:15 Sam's The 67.00 5
Chepstow Man
16:00 Carlisle |Unique 14.00 2
Company
Each Way 21st 17:15 Stans The Man 48.00 3.00 Win 3 9.45 105.37
Chepstow
Each Way 21st 16:00 Carlisle |Unique 14.00 3.00 Win 2 2.40 95.92
Company
E/W Double 21st 1.00 Loss -1.00 93.52
14:45 Tronador 23.00 7
Downpatrick
13:30 Curragh |Satin Snake 36.00 5
Each Way 21st 14:45 Tronador 23.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 94.52
Downpatrick
Each Way 21st 13:30 Curragh |Satin Snake 36.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 97.52
Each Way 20th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Calett Mad 67.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 99.52
Each Way 20th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Ramses De 48.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 102.52
Teillee
Each Way 20th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Regal Encore 100.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 105.52
Each Way 19th 19:45 Upside Down 17.00 4.00 Win 2 4.40 107.52
Southwell
Each Way 19th 17:45 Chloellie 9.40 4.00 Win 2 1.36 103.12
Southwell
Single 19th 14:10 Lingfield |Sense Of 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 101.76
Romance
Each Way 19th 16:50 Adjali 65.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 102.76
Cheltenham
Each Way 19th 15:40 Latenightpass 26.00 4.00 Win 4 8.00 105.76
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 16:50 Didero Vallis 38.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 97.76
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 16:15 Skyace 34.00 3.00 Win 4 8.40 101.76

Cheltenham
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Each Way 18th 15:40 Top Notch 51.00 3.00 Win 3 13.50 93.36
Cheltenham

Each Way 18th 15:05 Reserve Tank 70.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 79.86
Cheltenham

Each Way 18th 14:30 Kalashnikov 38.00 2.00 Win 4 6.40 81.86
Cheltenham

Each Way 18th 13:55 Unowhatimean 65.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 75.46
Cheltenham harry

Each Way 18th 13:55 Spiritofthegam 29.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 78.46
Cheltenham es

Each Way 17th 16:50 Shearer 70.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 82.46
Cheltenham

Each Way 17th 16:15 Duc Des 34.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 85.46
Cheltenham Genievres

Each Way 17th 15:40 Hogan's Height 30.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 89.46
Cheltenham

Each Way 17th 15:05 Sceau Royal 18.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 92.46
Cheltenham

Each Way 17th 14:30 Boreham Bill 60.00 3.00 Loss 22 -3.00 96.46
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 16:50 Ofalltheginjoint 46.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 99.46
Cheltenham S

Each Way 16th 16:15 Elham Valley 90.00 2.00 Win 3 16.80 102.46
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 15:40 Indefatigable 34.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 85.66
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 15:05 Silver Streak 24.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 88.66
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 14:30 Cepage 27.00 2.00 Win 4 4.20 91.66
Cheltenham

Single 16th 13:55 Franco De Port 12.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 87.46
Cheltenham

Each Way 16th 13:20 Grumpy 46.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 89.46
Cheltenham Charley

Each Way 15th 16:30 Whiskeywealth 19.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 92.46
Punchestown

Each Way 15th 14:25 How Will | 24.00 3.00 Win 2 5.40 95.46
Punchestown |Know

Each Way 15th 18:20 Cheat 15.50 3.00 Win 3 2.85 90.06
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 15th 17:20 Baltic Prince 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 87.21
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 15th 14:47 Mr Clarkson 13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 91.21
Plumpton

Lucky 15 14th 5.00 Loss -5.00 95.21
15:28 Lingfield |Butcherofstock 29.00 6

holm

15:05 Naas Delvino 17.00 PU
13:30 Naas Momus 8.20 4
17:15 Naas Feddans 13.00 4

Each Way 13th 13:50 Sandown|Beauport 44.00 4.00 Win 1 98.04 100.21

Each Way 13th 11:45 \Woke Media 48.00 3.00 Win 2 12.60 2.17
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 13th 11:45 Desert History 90.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -10.43
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 13th 15:50 Desert Friend 19.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -6.43
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 15:15 Lord 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -2.43
Wolverhampto [Rapscallion
n

Each Way 13th 13:30 Zumaaty 36.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 0.57
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 13th 15:35 Sandown|No Getaway 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 4.57




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 12th 15:20 Gowran |Demophon 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 7.57
Park
Each Way 12th 19:30 Dundalk |Rosa Dartle 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 10.57
Each Way 12th 18:00 Dundalk |Lord Dudley 22.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 13.57
Single 11th 15:25 Tip Top 9.80 2.00 NR - 0.00 16.57
\Wincanton Mountain
Each Way 11th 17:15 Thurles |Beyond The 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 16.57
Law
Each Way 11th 18:00 Colinton 74.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 19.57
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 20:30 Great Colaci 21.00 3.00 Win 2 4.05 21.57
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 19:30 Oakmont 126.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 17.52
Newcastle
Each Way 11th 12:30 Carlisle |Artic Quest 27.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 20.52
Each Way 10th 14:55 Wexford |Crazyheart 11.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 23.52
Each Way 10th 15:32 Fontwell |Just Henny 12.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 27.52
Each Way 10th 18:15 Kempton |Pop Favorite 21.00 3.00 Win 4 4.50 31.52
E/W Double 9th 3.00 Win 32.10 27.02
17:10 Blissful Song 26.00 1
Southwell
14:40 Exeter |Win My Wings 15.50 3
Each Way 9th 17:10 Blissful Song 26.00 3.00 Win 1 45.00 -5.08
Southwell
Single 9th 14:40 Exeter |Win My Wings 15.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -50.08
E/W Double 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -48.08
12:30 Exeter |Falloway 12.50 PU
Dubreau
15:40 Exeter |Guns For Hire 12.00 4
Single 9th 12:30 Exeter |Falloway 12.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -46.08
Dubreau
Single 9th 15:40 Exeter |Guns For Hire 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -43.08
Each Way 8th 15:40 Brave Jaq 12.00 3.00 Win 2 1.80 -41.08
Southwell
Each Way 8th 15:40 Al Kherb 25.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -42.88
Southwell
Each Way 8th 15:05 Thais Toir 81.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -39.88
Southwell
Each Way 8th 15:05 Classic Tune 41.00 3.00 Win 4 10.50 -37.88
Southwell
E/W Double 7th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -48.38
16:40 The Quiet Don 15.00 PU
Huntingdon
16:05 Do Wanna 15.50 5
Huntingdon Know
Each Way 7th 16:40 The Quiet Don 15.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -47.38
Huntingdon
Each Way 7th 16:05 Do Wanna 15.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -43.38
Huntingdon Know
Each Way 6th 15:15 Kelso Blakeney Point 46.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -40.38
Each Way 6th 15:11 Lingfield |Clarion Lady 160.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -37.38
Each Way 6th 14:48 Navan |An Fraoch Mor 26.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -36.38
Each Way 6th 13:15 Newbury |Sizing Codelco 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33.38
Each Way 5th 16:50 Only For 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -31.38
Fairyhouse Pascal
Each Way 5th 17:05 Stylish Dancer 25.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -28.38
Doncaster
Each Way 5th 17:05 Methag 23.00 3.00 Win 5 -0.51 -25.38
Doncaster
Each Way 5th 14:50 Danger Money 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -24.87
Doncaster
Each Way 4th 19:50 Dream Date 60.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -20.87
Chelmsford Diva
City
Each Way 4th 13:30 Ludlow |Fally Jem 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -17.87
Each Way 4th 15:40 Taunton |Champagne 60.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -14.87
Ideas
Each Way 4th 15:40 Taunton |Tactical 14.00 3.00 Win 4 2.28 -12.87




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Manoeuvre
Each Way 3rd 15:00 Totally 15.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -15.15
Musselburgh  |Rejected
Each Way 3rd 15:10 Dash Of Blue 14.20 4.00 NR 0.00 -11.15
\Wincanton
Each Way 3rd 19:20 Kempton |Jackstar 19.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -11.15
Each Way 2nd 14:40 Leicester|Court Royale 17.00 3.00 Win 3.30 -8.15
Each Way 2nd 14:30 Catterick |Dubh Des 15.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -11.45
Champs
Each Way 2nd 19:00 Daafr 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -8.45
Newcastle
E/W Patent 1st 7.00 Loss -5.45 -5.45
16:50 Fair Power 12.00 9
\Wolverhampto
n
15:50 The Height Of 9.20 5
Plumpton Fame
16:20 Flight 11.50 3
\Wolverhampto [Command
n

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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